

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000212203 3)))



H240002122033ABCQ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

From:

 \odot

£-7

. .

Ċ

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Account Name : PERLMAN, BAJANDAS, YEVOLI, & ALBRIGHT P.L. Account Number : I20040000167 Phone : (305)377-0809 Fax Number : (305)377-0781

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Colpurationia@pbyalaw. Com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 2218 SSS LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1

JUN 1 9 2024

K. SALY

1/4

2024 JUN 18

PH 12:

22

-Y 1

lun/18/2024 4:05:33:PM	024 4:05:33-PM Perlman, Bajandas, Yevoli & Al 3053770781 File 2024 4:05:33-PM File 2024 JUH 18 File ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 2118 SSS LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as It now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) and assigned a document number L24000054911 amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." w principal offices address, if applicable: chair office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	F11~	
			ZADA
			TALLANDAN:
- <u>- 1</u>			SSEE FLORIDA
	Name of the Limited Linhility Compan (A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)	<u>ئ</u> ار - 2
		were filed on January 31, 2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to	amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> ;	<u>he new name of the limited liabi</u>	lity company here:	
The new name must be diatinguishab	le and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices ac	ldress, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUS	<u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if	applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A I	8 SSS LLC (Xame of the Limited Liability Company were filed on January 31, 2024		
		ddress on our records, <u>enter</u>	<u>the name of the new registered</u>
Name of New Registe	red Agent:		
New Registered Offic	e Address:	Enter Florida street addres	5
		, Flo	orida
		Ciry	Zip Code
	tre, if changing Registered Agenti	1 1 . 1 . 1 .	al a second a second a state of a
provisions of all statutes rela accept the obligations of my p being filed to merely reflect a	ent as registered agent and agre tive to the proper and complete p position as registered agent as pu change in the registered office of watting of this change	performance of my duties, an rovided for in Chapter 605, .	nd I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this docum e nt is
company has been notified in	wruing of inis change.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

MGR = Manager

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

AMBR = Authorized Member **Type of Action** Title Name Address 2214 SW 72ND AVE MGR SIBILO, OTMAR DAdd DAVIE, FL 33317 _ Remove ____ DChange 2214 SW 72ND AVE MGR SIBILO, OTMAR, JR. __ 🗆 Add DAVIE, FL 33317 Remove _____ 🖸 Change 2214 SW 72ND AVE SIBILO, SORAJA MGR _ □Add DAVIE, FL 33317 Remove Change SIBILO, SEBRINA 2214 SW 72ND AVE MGR □Add DAVIE, FL 33317 Remove Change PBYA Director Services, LLC 283 Catalonia Ave; Suite 200 MGR ■Add Coral Gables, FL 33134 Remove ジェー 目Çhange LAHADSEE. ω σ лĒ, Remov LON I $\overline{\mathbb{N}}$ \sim DChange N

4/4

•	:	

.

: ·

Emma R Fernandez

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	The Part of the Pa	-
	INTERA JUH 18	
	ST. PHIN	
		2
	AT /	
No	fective date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (<u>iter</u> if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as t cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	3)(he
	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the is filed.	
Dat	ted June 18	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Typed or printed name of signee